2020 TASMANIAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

SRCT

“= & SRCT CHAMPIONSHIP
ROUND 1 - BASKERVILLE RACEWAY - FEBRUARY 16

FORMULA BASKERVILLE / HISTORICS UP TO 500cc / PRE-MODERN UP TO 500
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Date: 16/02/20 Practice / Qualifying Started at: 09:05:38
Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min
Weather:  Sunny - Temp: 15.0C Starters: 21
Track: Dry PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION Printed at: 9:18
Fastest On Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap Lap Leader  Prev
1 2 Garth NEWTON H/PM  SuzukiRGV 249  1:.02.005 5of 8
2 500 Julian WINLOW / Hobart Motorcycles PM  Honda CR 500 1:02280 3of 4 275 275
3 94 Taran OCEAN / Milke Greene / B-Spoke Design/  PM ~ HondaNSR 250  1:02.328 4of 5 323 .048
Horizon M-cycles
4 253 Graeme CUNNINGHAM / King Street Butcher PM  Aprilia RS 249 1:03.506 7of 8 1.501 1.178
5 888 Michael REAGON FB/H/ HondaCBRRR  1.04.241 2of 4 2236 735
PM 250
6 151 Marek VON BERTOUCH PM  YamahaTZ125 1.05141 60of 6  3.136 900
7 744 Carsten BAUERMEISTER FB Honda CBR919  1.05326 50of 8  3.321 185
8 39 Mathew ALLEN / Affordable Furniture FB HondaCBRRR  1:05.835 7of 7 3.830 509
250
9 89 Emma READER /Hair @ Red Door FB Honda CBRRR  1:.06.221 80of 8  4.216 386
600
10 39a Rhys TAN FB/H/ HondaCBRRR  1.06679 8of 8 4674 458
PM 250
11 509 Ben LYDEN FB Honda CBR F2 1:07.376  2of 5  5.371 697
600
12 70 Eleanor RENTON FBH HondaCBRRR  1.08489 50f 6  6.484 1.113
250
13 45 Mark EAGLING / Paint & Parts Devonport/ Eagle ~ FB Suzuki GSXR 600 1:08.495 3of 4 6.490 .006
Windscreens
14 314 John KRANZ / Red's Motorcycle Repairs HST  Kawasaki ZXR 1:08.758 6 of 8 6.753 263
250
15 32 Chris EATON / Southern Planning / AKA Architects FB Honda CBR600 1:09.952 8of 8 7.947 1.194
16 54 Neil MCELDOWNEY FB Yamaha SRX600 1:10.264 5o0f 6  8.259 312
17 25 Hans DADSON FB KTM RC 390 1110449 70of 8 8444 185
18 93 Sean MULLEN FB Suzuki GSX-R 1:10.680 60f 8  8.675 231
750
19 37 Carla MUNDAY / Serenity Fitness / Wyllie Tiles / FB Suzuki GSX-R 114774 4of 7 12769  4.094
Maxima Oils / Bathurst Signs 600
The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA BASKERVILLE / HISTORICS UP TO 500cc / PRE-MODERN UP TO %MA“\
Date: 16/02/20 Practice / Qualifying Started at: 09:05:38
Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min
e oy PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES Prtadat. 918
No Name Lap1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8
2 Garth NEWTON 1:08.799 1:03.940 1:05.341 1:03.407 1:02.005 1:02.780 1:03.212 1:02.161
25 Hans DADSON 1:14.568 1:13.537 1:12.610 1:12.410 1:11.012 1:11.251 1:10.449 1:12.321
32 Chris EATON 1:12.096 1:13.016 1:10.945 1:10.864 1:10.025 1:10.069 1:10.170 1:09.952
37 Carla MUNDAY 1:15.887 1:16.552 1:15.785 1:14.774 1:17.056 1:18.401 1:18.013
39 Mathew ALLEN 1:15.316 1:15.135 1:10.251 1:10.749 1:07.148 1:06.053 1:05.835
39a Rhys TAN 1:14.160 1:11.671 1:12.388 1:11.702 1:10.916 1:10.952 1:07.851 1:06.679
45 Mark EAGLING 1:11.555 1:09.424 1:08.495 1:08.665
54 Neil McELDOWNEY 1:10.439 1:10.497 1:10.698 1:10.307 1:10.264 1:10.577
70 Eleanor RENTON 1:14.983 1:10.808 1:09.187 1:08.903 1:08.489 1:09.070
89 Emma READER 1:08.469 1:08.709 1:07.408 1:06.817 1:06.547 1:06.866 1:07.185 1:06.221
93 Sean MULLEN 1:15.333 1:15450 1:12.523 1:11.580 1:11.413 1:10.680 1:11.686 1:11.712
94 Taran OCEAN 1:02.513 1:06.005 1:02.757 1:02.328 1:31.639
151 Marek VON BERTOUCH 1:14.544 1:29.742 1:16.059 1:08.291 1:06.770 1:05.141
253 Graeme CUNNINGHAM 1:06.733 1:06.928 1:06.536 1:04.623 1:03.801 1:03.518 1:03.506 1:04.298
314 John KRANZ 1:11.651 1:21.558 1:10.369 1:10.023 1:08.856 1:08.758 1:09.750 1:09.786
500 Julian WINLOW 1:03.869 1:02.908 1:02.280 1:02.796
509 Ben LYDEN 1:13.165 1:07.376 1:08.068 1:08.608 1:07.897
744 Carsten BAUERMEISTER 1:13.733 1:10.892 1:09.535 1:05.481 1:05.326 1:05.711 1:06.690 1:05.875
888 Michael REAGON 1:04.647 1:04.241 1:04.687 1:04.538

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA BASKERVILLE / HISTORICS UP TO 500cc / PRE-MODERN UP TO 500
Date: 16/02/20 Practice / Qualifying Started at: 09:05:38
Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 15.0C Starters: 21
Track: Dry PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE Printed at: 9:18
Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap Lap
2:18.581 500 Julian WINLOW Honda CR 500 1:03.869 1
2:50.321 94 Taran OCEAN Honda NSR 250 1:02.513 1
4:23.769 500 Julian WINLOW Honda CR 500 1:02.280 3
6:52.143 2 Garth NEWTON Suzuki RGV 249 1:02.005 5

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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FORMULA BASKERVILLE / HISTORICS UP TO 500cc / PRE-MODERN UP TO 500604

Date: 16/02/20 EVENTS1,7,13, &19 Started at: 09:05:38

Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min
Weather: Sunny - Temp: 15.0C Starters: 21

Track: Dry PROVISIONAL GRID SHEET Printed at: 9:18
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Date: 16/02/20 EVENTS 1,7,13, & 19 Started at: 09:05:38
Event: Q01 Laps: 10 Min
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